
29. Internationaler Pfingstcup

Berlin, 07.06.2014

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz
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Pool A

1 Oliver Kock SC Roland Hamburg
4:00

02
SS 16:0

53
TÜ 18:2

34
 2  8 34 4.II

2 Mansur Hatuev SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
PS 8:0

31
PS 10:3

34
 2  6 18 2.I

3 Max Andre Exner KSV 02 Gütersloh
3:51

04
1:56

01
 0  0  4 7.

4 Kevin Stahl ASV Urloffen
SS 13:4

53
4:00

12
4:00

11
 1  7 18 6.III

Pool B

1 Abu Gedaev SV Berlin Buch
SS 8:3

52
PS 11:9

33 Fr
 2  8 19 1.I

2 Raphael Langenecker ASV Urloffen
3:10

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  5 5.III

3 Niklas Kaltenborn SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
Fr

4:00

11
PS 13:2

32
 1  4 22 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Oliver Kock - Kevin Stahl

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Raphael Langenecker - Niklas Kaltenborn

1-Fr Abu Gedaev (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Kevin Stahl ASV Urloffen 0 6.01:31

Pool B 2 Raphael Langenecker ASV Urloffen 5 5.SS 1:8

Pool A 1 Oliver Kock SC Roland Hamburg 0 4.03:00

Pool B 3 Niklas Kaltenborn SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 5 3.SS 0:10

Pool A 2 Mansur Hatuev SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 1 2.02:00

Pool B 1 Abu Gedaev SV Berlin Buch 3 1.PS 6:12
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